
8 x 6 cm

HIL Colony, Edayar Road, Pathalam Udyogamandal P.O, Kochi – 683501.
Phone: 0484 – 2547741 / 2547742  

E-mail:  kochi@cipet.gov.in, cipetkochi@gmail.com, Web: www.cipet.gov.in

Principal Director & Head

E-TENDER NOTICE

CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (CIPET)

INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY (IPT), KOCHI

 

Interested and eligible bidders are requested to apply through e tender website 
www.tenderwizard.com/CIPET and also www.cipet.gov.in for complete details on 
technical specification and commercial terms. CIPET :IPT Kochi reserves the right 
to accept or reject any or all tenders either in part or in full without assigning any 
reasons. For more details contact Mob: 
(+91) 9884246021 – Sr.Officer (P&A)

(Department of Chemicals & Petrochemicals), Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers, Govt. of India

Notice Inviting for E Tender for Engagement of Manpower Services Agency
Advertisement No. 07/2020-21     Date : 26.01.2021

Sl.
No.

01.

Name of the
Tender

Engagement
of Manpower

Agency
16.02.2021

at 14.00 Hrs
16.02.2021

at 15.00 Hrs
16.02.2021

at 16.00 Hrs 2360/- 1,15,000/-

Last date/time
for downloading

of tender document

Last date/time
for submission of
tender document

Date / Time
for opening 

of Technical bid

Cost of Tender
document
(Incl. GST)

EMD
Amount

(Rs.)


